
SUWON WORLD CUP 2010
06 - 11 April 2010 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

KIM Jae Guen KR 60 35 1.714 4 4 9 1
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 52 37 1.405 2 0 6 2

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 29 37 0.783 0 -4 4 3

LEE Chung-Bok KR 74 47 1.574 4 3 6 1
LEPPENS Eddy BE 61 46 1.326 2 -1 8 2

NGUYEN An Toan VN 52 52 1.000 0 -2 7 3

MACHIDA Tadashi JP 60 35 1.714 4 4 6 1
HOFMAN Glen NL 36 37 0.972 2 0 5 2
CHO Gun Whi KR 32 51 0.627 0 -4 4 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 74 43 1.720 4 2 10 1
JO Soo Hyoung KR 72 55 1.309 2 1 9 2

RUDOLPH Christian DE 47 44 1.068 0 -3 4 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 78 60 1.300 4 2 7 1
CAPAK Can TR 72 65 1.107 2 0 6 2

PARK Chun Woo KR 69 63 1.095 0 -2 5 3

CENET Lütfi TR 61 49 1.244 2 1 8 1
NGO Dinh Nai VN 77 68 1.132 2 0 6 2
LIM Tae soo KR 66 59 1.118 2 -1 5 3

SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 61 35 1.742 4 3 8 1
FUNAKI Kouji JP 63 40 1.575 2 0 7 2
KANG Ho Gyu KR 49 48 1.020 0 -3 11 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 83 54 1.537 4 2 7 1
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 70 54 1.296 2 1 5 2
MA Minh Cam VN 47 49 0.959 0 -3 11 3

PALAZON Javier ES 60 32 1.875 4 4 9 1
JIN Ih Sub KR 57 36 1.583 2 -1 9 2

KIM Jong Wan KR 41 35 1.171 0 -3 9 3

KIM Bong-Soo KR 48 28 1.714 2 0 15 1
MA Xuan Cuong VN 47 41 1.146 2 0 6 2

ARAI Tatsuo JP 38 40 0.950 2 0 4 3

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 72 61 1.180 4 3 8 1
KANG Dong Gung KR 60 47 1.276 2 -1 7 2
SHIN Dae Kwon KR 64 57 1.122 0 -2 6 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 6 1
SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 54 49 1.102 2 -1 6 2

CHO Jae Ho KR 64 49 1.306 0 -3 8 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2010
06 - 11 April 2010 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final
1st Rank

0 PALAZON Javier ES 60 32 1.875 4 4 9 1
0 KIM Jae Guen KR 60 35 1.714 4 4 9 2
0 MACHIDA Tadashi JP 60 35 1.714 4 4 6 3
0 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 6 4
0 SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 61 35 1.742 4 3 8 5
0 LEE Chung-Bok KR 74 47 1.574 4 3 6 6
0 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 72 61 1.180 4 3 8 7
0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 74 43 1.720 4 2 10 8

COKLU Murat Naci TR 83 54 1.537 4 2 7 9
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 78 60 1.300 4 2 7 10

CENET Lütfi TR 61 49 1.244 2 1 8 11
KIM Bong-Soo KR 48 28 1.714 2 0 15 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final
2nd Rank

1 JO Soo Hyoung KR 72 55 1.309 2 1 9 1
2 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 70 54 1.296 2 1 5 2
3 FUNAKI Kouji JP 63 40 1.575 2 0 7 3
4 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 52 37 1.405 2 0 6 4
5 MA Xuan Cuong VN 47 41 1.146 2 0 6 5
6 NGO Dinh Nai VN 77 68 1.132 2 0 6 6
7 CAPAK Can TR 72 65 1.107 2 0 6 7
8 HOFMAN Glen NL 36 37 0.972 2 0 5 8
9 JIN Ih Sub KR 57 36 1.583 2 -1 9 9

10 LEPPENS Eddy BE 61 46 1.326 2 -1 8 10
11 KANG Dong Gung KR 60 47 1.276 2 -1 7 11
12 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 54 49 1.102 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final
3rd Rank

13 ARAI Tatsuo JP 38 40 0.950 2 0 4 1
14 LIM Tae soo KR 66 59 1.118 2 -1 5 2
15 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 64 57 1.122 0 -2 6 3
16 PARK Chun Woo KR 69 63 1.095 0 -2 5 4
17 NGUYEN An Toan VN 52 52 1.000 0 -2 7 5
18 CHO Jae Ho KR 64 49 1.306 0 -3 8 6
19 KIM Jong Wan KR 41 35 1.171 0 -3 9 7
20 RUDOLPH Christian DE 47 44 1.068 0 -3 4 8
21 KANG Ho Gyu KR 49 48 1.020 0 -3 11 9
22 MA Minh Cam VN 47 49 0.959 0 -3 11 10
23 KIM Dong-Ryong KR 29 37 0.783 0 -4 4 11
24 CHO Gun Whi KR 32 51 0.627 0 -4 4 12
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